

**G.R. Case 160 of 2020
CIS 212 of 2020
CNR No : WBDJ080000033-2020
J.O. CODE : WB 01365**

Order No. 44 dated 21.11.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
Ld. APP is present.
No E/R of W/A has been received as yet.
Issue reminder.
To 30.01.2026 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.