

**G.R. Case 160 of 2020
CIS 212 of 2020
CNR No : WBDJ080000033-2020
J.O. CODE : WB 01365**

Order no 45, Dated 30.01.2026

PO is on leave.

Date is fixed for ER of W/A.

No ER of W/A has been received.

For ends of justice the matter is adjourned.

Fix 17.03.2026 for ER of W/A.

SD/-
Judicial Magistrate(In-charge)
Kalimpong